
--

x 

11. CONTRACT ID CODE IPAGE OF PAGESAMENDMENT OF SOLICITA TlON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
1 I 2 

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

0008 01 /09/ 2014 
6 ISSUED BY CODE R8 
Region 8 
US Environmental Protection Agency 
1595 Wynkoop St 
Denver CO 80202-112 9 

8. NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. str..t. collllly, State anct ZIP CocteJ 

ENVIRONM8NTAL RESTORATION , LLC 

1 666 FASICK DRIVE 

FENTON MO 63026 

FACILITY CODECODE 0081984 21 
11. 1"'"11 t:m ONLY APPLIES TO 

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

PR- RS- 14- 00 072 ERRS IV 
7. ADMlNISTEREO BY (IIother than Item 6) CODE I 

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 
~ 

9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.x EP - SS-13-02 

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

04/11 / 2013 
""vr SOUCltAllVN" 

The above numbered sol citation is amended as set to<lh in Item 1~ The hour and date specified for re<:eipt of O~ers L is extended. .- . is not extended. 
Offers musi ael<nowteoge receipt of tnis amendment pnor 10 lte nour ano oate specified in the sohc~auon or as amendeo. by one of tne lollomng methoos: (a) By completing 
Items 8 and 15,. and returnihg copies of the amendmen1. {b) By acknowledging receipt ot this amendment on each oopy of the offer submitted: or (c) By 

separate letter or telegram WhiCl'l includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE R.ACE DESIGNATED FOR THERECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTfON OF YOUR OFFER. If by 
vittue of thi; amendment you desue to ctiange an offer alteady submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or fetter makes ref&renco 

10 the solicitation and this amendment, and 1s received prior 10 the opening hour and dale specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(/f roquirod) Net Increase: $ 600 I 000. 00 
See Schedule 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSJOROERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONlRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEDPURSUANT TO: ($f)edfy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A 

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES(sucll as changes in paying office. 
appropriation elate, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100(0) 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

D OTHER (Specify iype ofmoC1iticat1on and authonry) 

E. IMPORTAHT: Contractor ~ is not. L is required lo sign this docume111 and 1e1um ------- copies lo the issuing office. 

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTiMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including satieitationlcontract subject matter where feasible.) 

DUNS Number : 008198421 

Max Expi re Da t e : 0 4/ 10/202 0 

The purpose of this modifi cation is to add incremental funding to t he con t ract . 


Changes: 

1) $ 600 , 000 . 00 i n f unding is added to contract from account i ng code ref e renced be l ow. 


2) To t a l Obligated Amoun t for this Modifi cation : $600 ,000.00 

3) New Total Obligated Amount £or this Awa r d : $7,730,070 . 19 

Continued ... 
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of lhe d~umenl referenced in ttem 9A ex 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unctrangea ano in full torce aria effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 

1.sc.DA TE SIGNED15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 

(S~gJatute ot fJ81SOll autllOrfzed to slgt:iJ 

NSN 7540·01 · 152·8070 
Ptevious edition unusable 

16A..NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Ty~ orprint) 

http:7,730,070.19
http:600,000.00
http:600,000.00


REFERENCE NO OF DDCUME~<T BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET EP-SS-lJ-02 /000B "' 2 2 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORFl.TION, LLC 

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTrTYlUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

(Al (Bl (C) {D) (El (Fl 

4) NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED: 

14--HR-08LHXHR-303D91-2505-Z800--1408LOL800-001 
Beginning FiscalYear 14 
Ending Fiscal Year 
Fund (Appropriation) HR 
Budget Organization OBLHXHR 
Program (PRC) 303091 
Budget (BOC) 2505 
Job # (Site/Project) Z800 
Cost Organization 
DCN-LineID 1408LOL800-001 
Amount: $600,000.00 

Payment: 
RTP Finance Center 
US Environmental Protection Agency 
RTF-Finance Center (0143-02) 
109 TW Alexander Drive 
Durham NC 27711 

FOB: Destination 

NSN 75•!1-01-15Z-B0B7 	 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-SB) 
Spanscrod by GSA 
FAR l•H CFR) 53 110 


	barcode: *1622570*
	barcodetext: 1622570


